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Schalterschema                                                          

Switches diagram

Typ                                                                        

Type                        

Zubehör                                                  

Fittings                                                             

WAE1084/20S/NS

Mit Platte 30mm X70 D0

270°

300°

330°

0°

0°

22.5°

45°

67.5°

112.5°

135°

90° 120°

150°

157.5°

 

Frontschilder / Front plates

180°
150°
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     120°
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210°

 

225°
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Bemerkungen  

Remarks

Kammernzahl                                      

No. Chambers                      60°

Mit Schrauben BZ4,8X10,5PH

Artikelnr.                                                  

Article Nr.                                                              4

Datum:Besteller: 2.03.2002

   

Elektroschaltgeräte GmbH 
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